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GEOGRAPHY  
 

 
 

 

2019 2019 2018 2018 2017 2017 25 Yr.
Totals % Totals % Totals % Avg.

Applications Received 125 115 120
                       Awarded 76 61% 78 68% 82 68% 62%
Dollars Requested $1,842,053 $1,693,294 $1,679,652 
                       Awarded $784,724 43% $772,008 46% $801,032 48% 37%
Average Grant Size $10,325 $9,898 $9,768 $9,587 

$226,212

$291,754

$201,350

$65,408

$165,156

$291,812
$266,040

$49,000

Gulf of Maine Northern Forest Other Maine Other New England

Dollars Awarded by Geography
2019 ($784,724) 2018 ($772,008)

18

28
22

8

15

29 29

5

Gulf of Maine Northern Forest Other Maine Other New England

Number of Grants by Geography
2019 (76) 2018 (78)



2 
 

AREA OF INTEREST  
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Number of Grants by Area of Interest
2019 (76) 2018 (78) 2017 (82) 2016 (78)

Land
Conservation Wildlife Outdoor

Recreation
Environmental

Protection
Environmental

Education
2019 ($784,724) $270,000 $156,246 $141,043 $131,250 $86,185
2018 ($772,008) $223,000 $136,740 $177,786 $139,656 $94,826
2017 ($801,032) $261,700 $149,000 $143,500 $174,100 $72,732
2016 ($678,632) $206,400 $117,000 $136,900 $150,505 $67,827
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TYPE OF SUPPORT  
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ORGANIZATION TYPE 
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Organziation Type of Awarded Grants


